FASIG-TIPTON
The July Sale (2025)

KIM LLOYD, AGENT FOR

61

98

124

171

192

208

242

07/08/2025

07/09/2024

CORNICHE

EPICENTER

CHARLATAN

IDOL

JACK CHRISTOPHER

SPEAKER'S CORNER

VIOLENCE

GREATEST HONOUR

Sold
4

4

Sold
154

156

CANDIDA H.

HA' PENNY

PAMMY WHAMMY

SHOCKING BEHAVIOR

AQUA REGIA

COME STORMING

GAUDETE

LILIKOI
Average
$120,000
$120,000

Total
17,319,000

17,361,000

Not Sold

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

FOUR STAR SALES AGENT

$120,000

$120,000

Not Sold
75

75

Median

TALLA RACING

WINCHELL
THOROUGHBREDS LLC

NOT SOLD
ouT

ALEXA ZEPP, AGENT
FOR THE ELKSTONE
GROUP LLC

JOHN SERVIS AGENT
FOR MAIN LINE AND
AVALON

NOT SOLD

ouT

Status
Completed

Completed

Median
90,000
90,000

$55,000

$185,000

($10,000)

ouT

$75,000

$165,000

($70,000)

ouT



