## **FASIG-TIPTON The July Sale (2025)**

HIP		NAME	SIRE	DAM	CONSIGNOR	BUYER	PRICE
44	F		CORNICHE	CANDIDA H.	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	KIM LLOYD, AGENT FOR TALLA RACING	\$55,000
61	F		EPICENTER	HA' PENNY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	WINCHELL THOROUGHBREDS LLC	\$185,000
98	С		CHARLATAN	PAMMY WHAMMY	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$10,000)
124	F		IDOL	SHOCKING BEHAVIOR	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT
171	F		JACK CHRISTOPHER	AQUA REGIA	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	ALEXA ZEPP, AGENT FOR THE ELKSTONE GROUP LLC	\$75,000
192	F		SPEAKER'S CORNER	COME STORMING	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	JOHN SERVIS AGENT FOR MAIN LINE AND AVALON	\$165,000
208	С		VIOLENCE	GAUDETE	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	NOT SOLD	(\$70,000)
242	F		GREATEST HONOUR	LILIKOI	FOUR STAR SALES AGENT	OUT	OUT

	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median	Status
07/08/2025	4	\$480,000	\$120,000	2	\$120,000	Completed
TOTALS	4	\$480,000	\$120,000	2	\$120,000	Completed

	Sold	Total	Average	Not Sold	Median
07/09/2024	154	17,319,000	112,461	75	90,000
TOTALS	156	17,361,000	111,288	75	90,000